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Summary

Who has responded?

Email

pranavjaju603@gmail.com

maheshbhavar751@gmail.com

surajsuradkar36@gmail.com

aniketkolhe933@gmail.com

ashwinipathe2000@gmail.com

pt02112001@gmail.com

vaishnavijadhao15@gmail.com

hiriwalemuskan@gmail.com
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Full Name

769 responses

Aasamabi Kalim shaha

Shital Ramkrushna Ingle

Roshan Dilawar Shah

Jodnar Babarao Narayan

Komal shivdas padghan

Vaibhav vishnu mohrut

Ganesh Santosh Sonone

Punam prabhakar solunke

Ku. Kanchan Laxman Bande

Questions  Responses

Question

Settings
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Questions  Responses Settings
@ Yes
® No
Age
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College Name

769 responses

Shri Shivaji science and arts college chikhali
Shri Shivaji science and arts college chikhli
Shri shivaji science and arts college chikhli
Shri shivaji science and art college chikhli
Shri shivaji science and arts college chikhali
Shri Shivaji Science and Art College Chikhali
Shri shivaji science and art college chikhali
Shri shivaji science and arts college, chikhli

Shri Shivaji Science and Arts College,Chikhli
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What degree program are you pursuing now?

/A

769 responses

Class

769 responses

Responses 769 Settings

w vaie
@ Female
@ Transgender

@® B.Sc.
® M.Sc.
© Ph.D.
@ M.Phil.
@ BA

® MA.
@® B.Com.
@ M.Com.

@ Istyear
@ !l nd year
@ 1l rd Year
@ Other

S


https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Whp_cvhWop8Kyj-WR-rgsSeaHIxamIDZqwJCiD5QCdQ/edit%3Fusp%3Dforms_home%26ths%3Dtrue

a 2020-21 Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) Shri Shivaj

Questions  Responses 769 Settings
W Arts

@ Science

@ Commerce

@ Professional

@ Other

Criterion Il - Teaching—-Learning Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

® 4-851t0 100%

@ 3-701t084%

® 2-55t069%

37.8% @ 1-30to054%
‘ @ 0 -Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

769 responses

769 responses

@ 4 -Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all
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Questions  Responses 769 Settings

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

769 responses

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

769 responses

@ 4 — Always erecuve

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

@ 4-Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0- Poor

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair
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Questions  Responses 769 Settings

W 4 — tvery ume

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

769 responses

@ 4 —Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@ 1 -Rarely

@ 0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

769 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 — Marginally
@ 0-Not atall
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Questions  Responses 769 Settings
@ 4 — Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes.

769 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 -Rarely

@ 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

769 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-—Rarely

@ 0 -1 don't have a mentor
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Questions  Responses 769 Settings

W 4 —Ltvery ume
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1-Rarely
1| . 0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

769 responses

@ 4 - Fully
@ 3 - Reasonably
© 2 - Partially
) @ 1 - Slightly
> — @ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

769 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely
z — | @ 0 - Never
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Questions  Responses 769 Settings

@ 4 — Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and
problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

769 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little
> @ 0 - Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

769 responses

@ 4 — Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

16.6%
36.9% )A

769 responses

Responses 769 Settings

@ 4 —To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0 - Notatall

@ 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
© 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

769 responses

A

42.4%

@ 4 —Strongly agree

@ 3-Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 — Strongly disagree
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Questions  Responses Settings

No

Yes

Good

Nothing

No suggestions

Excellent

Nice

No
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